Jun 25 2024 (11:29) India Rail Info 1

KSR Bengaluru - Coimbatore UDAY Express/22665 - Udy - SR

SBC/KSR Bengaluru City Junction (Bangalore) to ED/Erode Junction
4h 40m - 319 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SBC |KSR Bengaluru City 14:15 4 |1 0 43 |897 |SWR
Junction (Bangalore)
2 KIM Krishnarajapuram 14:34 14:35 m (2 |1 14 |81 904 [SWR
3 |KPN |Kuppam 15:42 15:43 m |1 |1 104 |49 |682 |SWR
4 |TPT |Tirupattur 16:34 16:35 m 1 146 |88 392 SR
5 SA Salem Junction 17:52 17:55 3m |4 |1 259 |60 |280 [SR
6 ED Erode Junction 18:55 19:00 5m |2 |1 319 |70 |171 |SR
7 |TUP  |Tiruppur 19:43 19:45 2m |1 |1 369 |66 [306 |SR
8 |CBF |Coimbatore North 20:28 20:30 2m |1 |1 416 |6 433 SR
9 CBE Coimbatore Junction 21:00 1,6 [1 419 |- 412 [SR

Jun 252024 (11:29) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



